W.T. S. B. O. A. Concert Festival ( Martin )
Friday, March 14, 2025

School Name
Dresden High School
Union City Middle School
Milan Middle School
Peabody High School
Henry County High School
West Carroll Junior High School
Northeast Middle School
McKenzie High School
Gibson County Middle School
North Side High School
Jackson Central Middle School
LUNCH
Dyersburg High School
Lexington High School
West Carroll High School
Madison Academic High School
Dyer County High School
Chester County M/S- Symphonic
Haywood High School
South Gibson County High School
Hardin County High School
Westview High School

Director
Jacob Abbott
Joe Davis
Lisa Bryant
James Young
Grayson Martin
Emma O'Bryan
Georgia Cook
Daniel Capua
Frankie Leslie
Ebonee Woodland
Kieta Colson

Justin Russell

Adam Wood

Emma O'Bryan
Shelby Carter

Justin Brown

Marcus Montgomery
Andrew Swortzel
Stephen Price

Ben Chaney

Mike Tucker

Grade Warm-up
Stage

2

N WO N W N W N ODNDNDN

O N OO WO N W N WNMNW

8:30
8:50
9:10
9:30
9:50
10:10
10:30
10:50
11:10
11:30

12:50
1:10
1:30
1:50
2:10
2:30
2:50
3:10
3:30
5:00

Travel
8:50
9:10
9:30
9:50
10:10
10:30
10:50
11:10
11:30
11:50

1:10
1:30
1:50
2:10
2:30
2:50
3:10
3:30
3:50
5:20

Perform
8:40
9:00
9:20
9:40
10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00

1:20
1:40
2:00
2:20
2:40
3:00
3:20
3:40
4:00
5:30

S.R.
9:00
9:20
9:40
10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00
12:20

1:40
2:00
2:20
2:40
3:00
3:20
3:40
4:00
4:20
5:50




