W. T. S. B. O. A. Concert Festival (Martin) Friday, March 14, 2025

School Name	Director	Grade	Warm-up	Travel	Perform	S. R.
Dresden High School	Jacob Abbott	2	Stage		8:40	9:00
Union City Middle School	Joe Davis	2	8:30	8:50	9:00	9:20
Milan Middle School	Lisa Bryant	2	8:50	9:10	9:20	9:40
Peabody High School	James Young	5	9:10	9:30	9:40	10:00
Henry County High School	Grayson Martin	4	9:30	9:50	10:00	10:20
West Carroll Junior High School	Emma O'Bryan	3	9:50	10:10	10:20	10:40
Northeast Middle School	Georgia Cook	2	10:10	10:30	10:40	11:00
McKenzie High School	Daniel Capua	3	10:30	10:50	11:00	11:20
Gibson County Middle School	Frankie Leslie	2	10:50	11:10	11:20	11:40
North Side High School	Ebonee Woodland	3	11:10	11:30	11:40	12:00
Jackson Central Middle School	Kieta Colson	2	11:30	11:50	12:00	12:20
LUNCH						
Dyersburg High School	Justin Russell	3	12:50	1:10	1:20	1:40
Lexington High School	Adam Wood	4	1:10	1:30	1:40	2:00
West Carroll High School	Emma O'Bryan	3	1:30	1:50	2:00	2:20
Madison Academic High School	Shelby Carter	4	1:50	2:10	2:20	2:40
Dyer County High School	Justin Brown	3	2:10	2:30	2:40	3:00
Chester County M/S- Symphonic	Marcus Montgomery	2	2:30	2:50	3:00	3:20
Haywood High School	Andrew Swortzel	3	2:50	3:10	3:20	3:40
South Gibson County High School	Stephen Price	5	3:10	3:30	3:40	4:00
Hardin County High School	Ben Chaney	4	3:30	3:50	4:00	4:20
Westview High School	Mike Tucker	5	5:00	5:20	5:30	5:50